| CIMAX - 2011 - SMJ
Standings (round 6) - Il CIMAX SMJ 2011

Place

1-2

3-6

7-9

10-22

23-26

27-44

Name

Michel Trabach Bleidom
Jairo Schieffelbein Junior
Gustavo Pazini Bosa
Douglas Martins Davoli
Filipe dos Santos Lopes
Fabio Littig

Abias Jacobsen

lvan Lauvers

Daniele Schultz

Gustavo Pedro da Silva
Julio Cezar Corona

Felipe Raasch

Thaliany Kruger

Odair Lagass

Kirk Davi Mahatama Gand Jubu Santos
Robson Tesch

Elenita Schulz

Ruan Pablo Schulz Peixoto
Flavio Tesch

Vanessa Strey

Marcos Benevitz Tenes
Angelo Davi Viana Silva
Cassio Uliana Goncalves
Nathan Jacob

Aloncio Bruno Knaak
Rauni Lorenzo Beling
Renan Carlos Ziebel
Genecir Dupke

Luana Beatriz Reinholz Ba
Rafael Haese

Rayani Guilherme Lessa
Jéssica da Conceicao Card
Evanilson Conrrat

Feder

Rtg Loc

1821
1805
1800
1814
1800
1800

1800

1800
1912
1800
1775

1800

1761

1800

Score M-Buch.

5.5
5.5
5
5
5
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18.5
15.0
16.0
14.5
14.0
13.0
15.5
14.5
14.0
17.0
16.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.5
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
11.0
10.0
15.0
14.5
12.0
10.5
14.5
13.5
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5

Buch.

27.0
22.5
23.5
21.5
20.5
20.5
24.0
21.5
21.0
25.0
23.0
20.5
22.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.5
18.5
18.0
17.5
15.5
21.5
21.5
18.5
16.0
19.5
19.5
18.5
19.5
19.0
19.0
18.0

Wins
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Progr.

20.5
20.5
18.0
17.0
19.0
17.0
17.0
15.0
16.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
13.0
14.0
11.0
15.0
13.5
13.5
12.5
15.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
12.0

Berg.

24.25
19.75
18.00
16.50
15.00
15.00
16.75
14.75
14.75
15.00
13.00
11.00
13.00
12.00
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.00
11.00
12.00
8.50
8.50
10.25
11.25
9.25
6.75
6.50
8.50
5.00
7.00
8.00
6.00
6.50



45-48

49-61

62-64

65-70

71

Ana Paula Noemog

Edgar Francisco Salomao
Lindomar kuts

José Paulo Leibmann
Sandra Schuanz Janke
Ariane Gering Schulz
Débora Laurett Haese
Matheus Pereira Haese
Jossiléia Mendewalt
Fabiula Barbosa dos Santo
Rodrigo Waiandt
Hernando Junio Helquer
Romerio Tesch

Joao Paulo Schoereder
Filipe Junior

Lucas Dias Tinoco Ribeiro
Iriselma Schiliwer

Gilcéia Schuanz Janke
Djaksandre Caio Hammer
lone Schulz

Hudson Martins Davoli
Luiz Henrrique Reinholz B
Carolaine Jasque

Fabiano Kuster

Jaqueline da Conceicao Ca
Bruna Loret Schereder
Neujane Lauvers

Camila Abeldt

Adriane Bruno Knack
Tatiana Strey

Robson Haese

Ana Claudia Noemog
Fernando Haese dos Santos
Jeissiany Regonini Schine
Ana Carolina Gering Haese
Victéria Cogo Colombo
Wilian César Boening
Eliana Schulz

1800
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12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
9.5
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
12.5
12.0
10.5
10.5
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
11.5
10.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
0.5
10.5

19.5
18.5
17.0
16.0
16.5
16.0
14.5
13.0
13.0
12.0
11.5
18.0
18.0
16.5
15.0
20.5
19.0
19.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.0
17.5
17.0
17.0
16.5
15.0
11.5
13.5
13.5
12.0
17.0
14.0
14.5
12.5
11.0

0.5
14.5

QOO =220 =22 =2 =22 MNPMNPNPMPD=2ND=POPNPODNPPNPPPNONNDLOLWWLWLWLWLWWLWW

10.0
12.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
10.0
9.5
8.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
3.0
6.5
10.0
6.5
9.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
3.5
6.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

7.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
7.50
6.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
5.00
5.75
5.50
3.50
3.75
4.50
4.50
4.00
6.00
3.00
3.75
3.00
5.25
5.00
2.00
3.50
4.00
1.00
2.00
2.25
1.50
3.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



